© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 10/23/20
Ceramic Fuse > 440A Series
Surface Mount Fuses
440A Series, 1206 High I2t Fuse
Description
The 440A Series AEC-Compliant fuses are specifically

 Packaging Code
8mm Tape and Reel EIA-481, IEC 60286, Part 3 3000 WRA
Part Numbering System
0440  008.  W   R   A
W = 3000 pcs
R = Reel Pack
Amp Code Marking Code
0.500 F
0.750 G
1.75 L
002.0 N
02.5 O
003.0 P
03.5 R
004.0 S
005.0 T
007.0 W
008.0 X
Series
AMP Code
Quantity Code
Packing Code
AEC-Q200 Qualified
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse products are
not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at: www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.